Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q1 How often has the teacher demonstrated an ability to impact student
learning in a positive way?

Answered: 6

Frequently _

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always 50.00%
Frequently 33.33%
Occasionally 16.67%
Rarely 0.00%

Never 0.00%
TOTAL

1714

90% 100%



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q2 How effectively has the teacher used technology to impact student
learning in the classroom?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

To a Great
Extent

Somewhat
Very Little

Not At All

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

To a Great Extent 16.67% 1
Considerably 33.33% 2
Somewhat 50.00% 3
Very Little 0.00% 0
Not At All 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6

2/14



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q3 How often has the teacher shown a readiness to assume the role of a
highly effective teacher in their practice?

Answered: 6

Frequently _

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Always
Frequently
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

TOTAL

3/14

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
50.00%

33.33%
16.67%
0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q4 How often has the teacher demonstrated a leadership role and/or
become an agent of change with families in the school community?

Answered: 6

Frequently

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Frequently
Occasionally

Rarely

Never

TOTAL

40% 50%

4/14

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
33.33%

16.67%
50.00%
0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q5 How would you rate the teacher's level of content knowledge in
his/her discipline?
Answered: 6  Skipped: 0
Average

Below Average

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 33.33% 2
Above Average 33.33% 2
Average 33.33% 2
Below Average 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6

5/14



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q6 How would you rate the teacher's level of pedagogical teaching
knowledge?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Average

Below Average

Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 33.33% 2
Above Average 33.33% 2
Average 33.33% 2
Below Average 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6

6/14



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q7 How would you rate the teacher's ability to understand and assess
student learning outcomes?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Average

Below Average

Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 33.33% 2
Above Average 33.33% 2
Average 33.33% 2
Below Average 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6

7114



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q8 How often has the teacher supported the learning of all students in a
diverse learning community?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Frequently _

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Always 66.67% 4
Frequently 33.33% 2
Occasionally 0.00% 0
Rarely 0.00% 0
Never 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6

8/14



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q9 How often has the teacher adapted his/her professional practice when
needed to meet student needs?

Answered: 6
Occasionally

Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always 50.00%
Frequently 50.00%
Occasionally 0.00%

Rarely 0.00%

Never 0.00%
TOTAL

9/14

90% 100%



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q10 Has the teacher's understanding of professional standards improved
since becoming a teacher in your school?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

To a Great

Extent

Somewhat

Very Little

Not At All

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

To a Great Extent 33.33% 2
Considerably 50.00% 3
Somewhat 16.67% 1
Very Little 0.00% 0
Not At All 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6

10/ 14



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q11 How often does the teacher demonstrate appropriate dispositions for

a highly effective educator?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Frequently

Occasionally

Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Frequently
Occasionally

Rarely

Never

TOTAL

11/14

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
66.67%

0.00%
33.33%
0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q12 How often has the teacher contributed to new knowledge through
scholarly research or using applied research in the classroom?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0
Always
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always 0.00%
Frequently 50.00%
Occasionally 33.33%
Rarely 16.67%
Never 0.00%
TOTAL

12/ 14

90% 100%



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q13 Are there any additional comments for this teacher?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 2

13/14



Elementary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q14 Is there anything you would recommend for our faculty to consider
when designing program instruction and delivery?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 3

14 /14



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q1 How often has the teacher demonstrated an ability to impact student

learning in a positive way?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Frequently _

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always 60.00%
Frequently 40.00%
Occasionally 0.00%

Rarely 0.00%

Never 0.00%
TOTAL

1714

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q2 How effectively has the teacher used technology to impact student

learning in the classroom?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

To a Great
Extent

Somewhat
Very Little

Not At All

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
To a Great Extent
Considerably
Somewhat

Very Little

Not At All
TOTAL

2/14

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
40.00%

50.00%

10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q3 How often has the teacher shown a readiness to assume the role of a
highly effective teacher in their practice?

Answered: 10

Skipped: 0

Frequently _

Occasionally

Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Frequently
Occasionally

Rarely

Never

TOTAL

40% 50%

3/14

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
30.00%

70.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q4 How often has the teacher demonstrated a leadership role and/or
become an agent of change with families in the school community?

Answered: 10

Frequently _

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Always
Frequently
Occasionally
Rarely

Never

TOTAL

40% 50%

4/14

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
10.00%

30.00%
60.00%
0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q5 How would you rate the teacher's level of content knowledge in

his/her discipline?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
Average

Below Average

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 50.00%
Above Average 50.00%
Average 0.00%

Below Average 0.00%

Poor 0.00%
TOTAL

5/14

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q6 How would you rate the teacher's level of pedagogical teaching
knowledge?
Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Average

Below Average

Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 30.00%
Above Average 50.00%
Average 20.00%
Below Average 0.00%
Poor 0.00%
TOTAL 10

6/14



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q7 How would you rate the teacher's ability to understand and assess

student learning outcomes?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
Above Average _
Average
Below Average

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 50.00%
Above Average 30.00%
Average 20.00%
Below Average 0.00%

Poor 0.00%
TOTAL

7114

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q8 How often has the teacher supported the learning of all students in a
diverse learning community?

Answered: 10

Frequently _

Occasionally

Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Frequently
Occasionally

Rarely

Never

TOTAL

40% 50%

8/14

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
40.00%

60.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q9 How often has the teacher adapted his/her professional practice when
needed to meet student needs?

Answered: 10

Skipped: 0

Frequently _

Occasionally

Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Frequently
Occasionally

Rarely

Never

TOTAL

40% 50%

9/14

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
30.00%

60.00%
10.00%
0.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education
Graduates

Q10 Has the teacher's understanding of professional standards improved
since becoming a teacher in your school?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

To a Great
Extent

Somewhat
Very Little

Not At All

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

To a Great Extent 30.00% 3
Considerably 70.00% 7
Somewhat 0.00% 0
Very Little 0.00% 0
Not At All 0.00% 0
TOTAL 10

10/ 14



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q11 How often does the teacher demonstrate appropriate dispositions for

a highly effective educator?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

Frequently _

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always 50.00%
Frequently 40.00%
Occasionally 10.00%
Rarely 0.00%

Never 0.00%
TOTAL

11/14

90% 100%

10



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q12 How often has the teacher contributed to new knowledge through
scholarly research or using applied research in the classroom?

Answered: 10

Frequently _

Occasionally
Rarely

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Always

Frequently
Occasionally

Rarely

Never

TOTAL

12/ 14

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
10.00%

50.00%
30.00%
10.00%

0.00%

90% 100%

10



A W N

Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q13 Are there any additional comments for this teacher?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES

Both teachers are outstanding!
She is a very good teacher!
None at this time.

| am very proud to have Mr. Coolidge in my school. Parents request him as a teacher for their
children. He has shown great leadership qualities as well.

13/14

DATE

2/20/2017 10:53 AM
2/16/2017 8:04 AM
2/14/2017 3:56 PM
2/13/2017 7:56 PM



Secondary Education, College of Education and Professional Studies Employer Survey for URI Teacher Education

Graduates

Q14 Is there anything you would recommend for our faculty to consider
when designing program instruction and delivery?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES
Have students study learning targets and proficiency based grading.

Students need to come with more knowledge of differentiated instruction and integration of
technology.

This survey should be done for each teacher separately. The three teachers are all very different.
Two are very strong more excellent and one more toward the rarely score. therefore | had to select
frequent to avoid injury to the survey grouping.

Continue pushing for formative assessment, and teaching to diverse learners.

14 /14

DATE
2/20/2017 10:53 AM

2/16/2017 4:55 PM

2/14/2017 3:56 PM

2/13/2017 7:56 PM
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